		Rochester Hills				1000 Rochester Hills Dr. Rochester Hills, MI 48309 (248) 656-4600 Home Page:		
Sec. 1	AND THAT RELEASE	Master			v	www.rochesterhills.org		
			File Num	ber: 2009-0288				
	File ID:	2009-0288	Туре:	Easement	Status:	Consent A	genda	
	Version:	1	Reference		Controlling Body:	City Cound Regular M		
					File Created Date :	07/20/2009	9	
File Name:		Acceptance of a Highway Easement for Auburn Final Action: Medical Building						
	Title label:	Request for Acceptance of Osman Realty LLC, DBA			_	ted by		
•	Notes:							
	Sponsors:				Enactment Date:			
A	ttachments:	Agenda Summary.pdf			Enactment Number:			
	Contact:				Hearing Date:			
	Drafter:				Effective Date:			
listo	ory of Legis	lative File						
Ver- sion:	Acting Body:	Date:	Action:	Sent To:	Due Date:	Return Date:	Result:	

Text of Legislative File 2009-0288

Title

Request for Acceptance of a five (5) foot wide Highway Easement for Walsh Road, granted by Osman Realty LLC, DBA MAQ Properties, for the Auburn Medical Office Building

Body

Resolved, that the Rochester Hills City Council, on behalf of the City of Rochester Hills, hereby accepts a Highway Easement granted by Osman Realty, LLC, DBA MAQ Properties, 640 Pine Valley, Bloomfield, MI 48302, over, on, under, through and across land more particularly described as Parcel No. #15-28-476-067.

Further Resolved, that the City Clerk is directed to record the easement with the Oakland County Register of Deeds.